Compatible sensor for ColorNavigator 7

ColorEdge

Datacolor

BasICColor

=

Colorimetry
Research

Photo Research

Konica Minolta

JETI
DK-Technologies
TOPCON

Built in sensor

Built in sensor
(G2730/CG2420)
EX4

EX3

EX2

SpyderX
Spyder5
Spyder4

i1 Studio

il Pro3

il Pro2 (XRGA)

il Pro (XRGA)

i1 Monitor

i1 Display 3

il Display Pro

i1 Display Pro Plus
ColorMunki Photo

ColorMunki Design
DISCUS

K-10
K-10A
CR-100
CR-250

CR-300
PR-655

PR-680
CS-1000

CS-1000A
CA-210*
CA-310
CS-2000
CS-2000A
CS-200
CA-410
Specbos 1211
Spectraval1501
PM5639/94
SR-3
SR-UL1R

Supported Version

NOTE
[Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].

Updated November 11, 2021

7.0.0 Ambient light adjustment is not available.

7.0.0 [Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].
7.0.5

7.0.0 [Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].
7.0.0

7.0.5 [Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].
7.0.0 . . . : .

2 0.0 Ambient light adjustment is not available.

7.0.0

7.1.1

7.0.0

7.0.3(Linnux)

i1 Display Studio is not supported.
ColorMunki Display and ColorMunki Smile are not supported.

7.0.0 *Ambient light adjustment is not available with i1 Monitor.
7.0.9
7.0.0
2.0.0 Drivers not included from ver.7.0.9.
o Not compatible with macOS models using the Apple M1 chip.
7.0.0 Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.
7.0.0 Ambient light adjustment is not available.
7.0.0 Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.
7.0.0
Drivers not included (Except CA-410).
Not compatible with macOS.
7.0.0 Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.
*CA-210 is not supported from ver.7.1.1 or later.
7.0.5
7.0.0
7.0.0 Not compatible with macOS.
7.0.0 Not compatible with macOS.

[NOTE] In ver.7.0.5 or before, device emulation, profile emulation function is not available.

@f ElZO

© 2021 EIZO Corporation. All Rights Reserved.




