Colo	rEdge	Supported Version	NOTE
EIZO Datacolor	Built in sensor	7.0.0	[Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].  Ambient light adjustment is not available.
	Built in sensor (G2730/CG2420)	7.0.0	[Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].
	EX4	7.0.5	[Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].  [Gray balance] is not supported. Only for [Standard] and [Fixed gamma].  Ambient light adjustment is not available.
	EX3	7.0.0	
	EX2	7.0.0	
	SpyderX	7.0.5	
	Spyder5	7.0.0 7.0.0	
X-Rite	Spyder4 i1 Studio	7.0.0	i1 Display Studio is not supported. ColorMunki Display and ColorMunki Smile are not supported. *Ambient light adjustment is not available with i1 Monitor.
	i1 Pro3	7.0.0	
	i1 Pro2 (XRGA)		
	i1 Pro (XRGA)	7.0.0	
	i1 Monitor	7.0.3(Linnux)	
	i1 Display 3 i1 Display Pro	7.0.0	
	i1 Display Pro Plus	7.0.9	
	ColorMunki Photo ColorMunki Design	7.0.0	
BasICColor	DISCUS	7.0.0	Drivers not included from ver.7.0.9.  Not compatible with macOS models using the Apple M1 chip.
Klein	K-10 K-10A	7.0.0	Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.
Colorimetry Research	CR-100 CR-250 CR-300	7.0.0	Ambient light adjustment is not available.
Photo Research	PR-655 PR-680	7.0.0	Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.
Konica Minolta	CS-1000 CS-1000A	7.0.0	Drivers not included (Except CA-410).  Not compatible with macOS.  Ambient light adjustment and paper white measurement are not available.  *CA-210 is not supported from ver.7.1.1 or later.
	CA-210* CA-310 CS-2000 CS-2000A CS-200	7.0.0	
	CA-410	7.0.5	<del> </del>
JETI	Spectraval1501	7.0.0	
DK-Technologies	PM5639/94	7.0.0	Not compatible with macOS.
TOPCON	SR-3 SR-UL1R	7.0.0	Not compatible with macOS.

[NOTE] In ver.7.0.5 or before, device emulation, profile emulation function is not available.

